
 

 

  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

   

 

  

  
 

Holwell Primary 
School  

Saturday 11th November 10am-11am   
Wednesday 29th November 5.30-6.30pm  
  

Please call the school office on 01707 323716 or 
email admin@holwell.herts.sch.uk to book a tour.  
  

Creswick Primary 
School  
  

Tuesday 7 November  9.30am  
Thursday 23 November 1.30pm   
Thursday 11 January  9.30am  
  

Please call the school office on 01707 323038 or 
email admin@creswick.herts.sch.uk to book a tour.  
  

Peartree Primary 
School  

Wednesday 18th October 9:30 - 10:30am  
Thursday 23rd November   9.30- 10.30 am  
Friday 12th January  9:30 - 10:30 am  
  

Please call the school office on 01707 881033 or 
email admin@peartreeprimary.org to book a tour.  
  

Swallow Dell Primary 
School  

Friday 3rd November  9.15am  
Thursday 16th November 9.15am  
Saturday 25th November 10am  

Please register your interest via the school 
website, www.swallowdell.herts.sch.uk   

Our Lady Catholic 
Primary School  

Thursday 19th October 9.30am  
Thursday 9th November 9.30am  
Thursday 16th November 9.30am  

Please call the school office on 01707 324408 or 
email admin@ourladys527.herts.sch.uk to book a 
tour.  
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